
1. The Centers and Places of the Examination will be as under:

Draf Programme Circular No. 366  

Exam of  March-2026 

Faculty: Science and Technology 

Course : 11670 -  Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) NEP 2.0

  Common instruction as per Circular No.SU/On Exam/29, Dated 01 February, 2020 and Circular No.   

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR

  SU/Appointment RVC/49 Date 05 February 2026 available on University website :  www.unishivaji.ac.in               

                      

Instructions:    

No. Center Places
College 

Code

College 

Abbv.

Satara District

Pro. Sambhajirao Kadam Mahavidyalya, Deur177 DEURDEUR 1 1
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Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name]

2. The written examination will be conducted in the following order

Date & Day :- 25-Apr-2026, Saturday  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

4 119246-Geotourism and Geoheritage - 119246

4 119260-Basics of Python Programming - 119260

4 119258-Organic Farming - 119258

Date & Day :- 04-May-2026, Monday  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

4 119188-Chemistry Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper V 119188

4 119189-Mathematics Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper V 119189

4 119190-STATISTICS Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper V 119190

4 119191-Physics Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper V 119191

4 119192-Botany Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper V 119192

4 119193-Zoology Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper V 119193

4 119194-Electronics Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper V 119194

4 119195-Computer Science Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper V 119195

4 119196-Food Science & Quality Control Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper V 119196

4 119197-Bio-Chemistry Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper I 119197

4 119198-Bio-Technology Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper V 119198

4 119199-Microbiology Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper V 119199

4 119200-Industrial Microbiology Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper V 119200

4 119201-Geology Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper V 119201

4 119204-Pollution Paper III & IV (Major) Paper I 119204

4 119206-Drug Chemistry Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper V 119206

Date & Day :- 05-May-2026, Tuesday  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

4 119188-Chemistry Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper VI 119188

4 119206-Drug Chemistry Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper VI 119206

4 119190-STATISTICS Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper VI 119190

4 119191-Physics Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper VI 119191

4 119192-Botany Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper VI 119192

4 119193-Zoology Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper VI 119193

4 119194-Electronics Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper VI 119194

4 119195-Computer Science Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper VI 119195

4 119196-Food Science & Quality Control Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper VI 119196

4 119197-Bio-Chemistry Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper II 119197

4 119198-Bio-Technology Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper VI 119198

4 119199-Microbiology Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper VI 119199

4 119200-Industrial Microbiology Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper VI 119200

4 119201-Geology Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper VI 119201

4 119204-Pollution Paper III & IV (Major) Paper II 119204

4 119189-Mathematics Paper VII & VIII (Major) Paper VI 119189
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Date & Day :- 06-May-2026, Wednesday  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

4 119210-Physics Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper V 119210

4 119226-Pollution Paper III & IV (Minor) Paper I 119226

4 119225-Drug Chemistry Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper V 119225

4 119223-Plant Protection Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper V 119223

4 119220-Geology Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper V 119220

4 119218-Microbiology Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper V 119218

4 119216-Bio-Chemistry Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper I 119216

4 119215-Food Science & Quality Control Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper V 119215

4 119214-Computer Science Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper V 119214

4 119213-Electronics Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper V 119213

4 119212-Zoology Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper V 119212

4 119211-Botany Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper V 119211

4 119209-STATISTICS Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper V 119209

4 119208-Mathematics Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper V 119208

4 119207-Chemistry Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper V 119207

Date & Day :- 07-May-2026, Thursday  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

4 119220-Geology Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper VI 119220

4 119207-Chemistry Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper VI 119207

4 119226-Pollution Paper III & IV (Minor) Paper II 119226

4 119213-Electronics Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper VI 119213

4 119218-Microbiology Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper VI 119218

4 119212-Zoology Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper VI 119212

4 119223-Plant Protection Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper VI 119223

4 119211-Botany Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper VI 119211

4 119214-Computer Science Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper VI 119214

4 119210-Physics Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper VI 119210

4 119216-Bio-Chemistry Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper II 119216

4 119209-STATISTICS Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper VI 119209

4 119225-Drug Chemistry Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper VI 119225

4 119208-Mathematics Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper VI 119208

4 119215-Food Science & Quality Control Paper VII & VIII (Minor) Paper VI 119215

Date & Day :- 08-May-2026, Friday  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

4 119228-English - 119228
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Board of Examinations and Evaluation

Vidyanagar,

Kolhapur - 416004

Date : 

Director

               In Case of any Query found in respective Question Paper, student shall communicate the same through Principal/Senior Supervisor 

within 03 days from the date of concerned Question Paper to Deputy Registrar, Appointment Section, Room No. 205 Exam . Building No. 1 

Shivaji University, Kolhapur- 416004.

Important :

               The Examination Programme is subject to change, Candidates are therefore advised to see the Final Examination Programme,             

if there is any change in the Examination Programme the University is not responsible for loss or inconvenience caused to the candidates.

Note :

sd/-
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